
PROGRAMME OF POLICY DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY GROUP MEETINGS 

2023/24 MUNICIPAL YEAR 

All PDAG meetings are scheduled to take place virtually on the dates listed.  The first 
meeting of the year will commence at 5.30pm and the PDAG will agree the time of 
subsequent meetings at that first meeting. 

 

CLIMATE ACTION & NATURE RECOVERY PDAG 

• Wednesday 5 July   
• Thursday 7 September 
• Wednesday 15 November 
• Thursday 4 January 
• Wednesday 6 March 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, RECYCLING & WASTE PDAG 

• Thursday 13 July 
• Thursday 21 September 
• Thursday 16 November 
• Thursday 18 January 
• Thursday 14 March 

FINANCE & RESOURCES PDAG 

• Monday 10 July 
• Monday 18 September 
• Monday 13 November 
• Monday 15 January 
• Monday 11 March 

HOUSING, COMMUNITIES & WELLBEING PDAG 

• Thursday 6 July 
• Thursday 14 September 
• Thursday 9 November 
• Thursday 11 January 
• Thursday 7 March 

LEISURE, CULTURE & GREEN SPACES PDAG 

• Tuesday 11 July 
• Tuesday 26 September 
• Tuesday 14 November 
• Wednesday 17 January 
• Tuesday 12 March 

  



LOCAL ECONOMY & PLACE PDAG 

• Monday 3 July 
• Monday 11 September 
• Monday 6 November 
• Monday 8 January 
• Monday 4 March 

PLANNING & INFRASTRUCTURE PDAG 

• Tuesday 27 June 
• Tuesday 12 September 
• Tuesday 31 October 
• Wednesday 10 January 
• Tuesday 27 February 

 
 


